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Burner with tip
 for roofer soldering iron

CAT. NO. 4679

BURNER RANGE
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± 5˚

610 g
1.34 lb

94 g/h
at 2 bar
0.21 lb/h

at 29psi
2 positions

with spring action

Stainless
steel

venturi
Brass

valves

���� Roofer soldering iron burner
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For work with zinc, copper,
stainless steel, pre-weathered zinc
and lead

Steel-reinforced 
cast iron casing 
with anti-corrosion 
treatment

Standard tip Cat. No. 679
± 325 g / 0.72 lb
End of tip: 45 x 5 mm
1.77 x 0.20 in

99.9 % copper
       360 °
T° 600 °C / 1112 °F 


